SMALL
BITES

Edamame
Steamed baby soy beans

Rock Salt
Chilli Garlic
W Signature (chargrilled & glazed)

Canapes

Bite sized crispy rice bed canapes

~.Salmon o
8.TUNQ (0
cPrawn o
».Crab (4p0)

Mini Crispy Tacos

Gyoza shell Japanese style taco

~Salmon e
8.TUNQ @40
cPrawn e
oBeef wo

1050
150
1250

3250
2950
2450
2450

2250
2150
1950
1950

Tempura Seaweed Shell Tacos

Crispy seaweed stuffed taco

~Salmon e
8.TUNQ o
cPrawn e

2750
2470
2150




SMALL
BITES

Dynamite Shrimps

Batter-fried shrimps served with our
in-house dynamite sauce

Prawn in Asian Skillet

Buttery pan seared prawns in a spicy chilli oil skillet

Wasabi Praowns

Deep-fried prawns tossed in our signature wasabi sauce

2Pcs
Jumbo Prawn Tempura 1700

Jumbo prawns deep fried in Japanese tempura batter

W Signature Calamari

Batter-fried calamari tossed in our special blend of spices

Spicy Miso Glazed Drumettes

Mini chicken drumettes glazed in our spicy miso sauce

Nana Chicken

Bite sized boneless chicken glazed in a mild spicy sauce

Soft Shell Crab Tempura

Delectable deep fried crispy crab

Spicy Hot Tofu

Tofu tossed in our special in-house sauce

Miso Glazed eEggplant

Roasted eggplant with miso sauce

2250

2250

2050

5Pcs

2850

2250

1850

1550

5500

1250

150




COLD APPETIZER

Beef Tataki 1750

Thinly sliced premium beef, in-house soy ginger tataki sauce

Salmon Tataoki 2450

Thin slices of salmon, in-house soy ginger tataki sauce

Haomachi Crudo 2550

Hamachi paired with salty & tangy citrus soy dressing

Rainbow Ceviche 1850
Salmon, tuna, crab & red snapper marinated in a bath
of our in house sauces. Served with gyoza chips

Poke Bowl Platter 2250

Trio of small poke bowl’s, salmon, tuna and crab

Hiyayakko 2850

Fresh cold tofu garnished with sliced green onions
and fresh grated ginger & soya sauce

SOUPS

Miso Soup 850

Traditional Japanese soup made of tofu,
scallions, miso paste and dashi

Dobin Mushi Soup 950
Broth based seafood soup
Hot & Sour 550

A timeless classic of chicken and vegetables
cooked in chicken broth

Szechuan Soup 550

Chicken, prawns, mushrooms and vegetables
cooked in special chicken broth

Tom Yum Gai 600

Clear Thai chicken soup, lemon grass, kaffir leaves

Tom Yum Goong 750

Clear zesty Thai soup, prawn, hot pepper
lemon grass, kaffir leaves

Laksa 1550

Spicy coconut milk base soup,chicken, shrimp and rice noodles




SALADS

Salmon Avacado Salad 2750

Norwegian salmon, avocado, iceberg, tobiko with ponzu dressing

Crispy Smokey Mushroom Salad 1450

Smoked crispy mushrooms, icebergs, sesame dressing

Spicy Beef Salad 1600

Beef, assorted greens and cucumber tossed in Thai dressing

Prown Papaya Salad 2500

Crispy green papaya, colorful vegetables,
fresh herbs, tangy in house dressing

Edamame Peanut Crunch 1550

Crunchy cabbage, edamame, quinoa, peanuts,
tossed in peanut dressing

DUMPLINGS

Soft bite sized pockets of juicy meats and aromatic sauces

Chicken Dumpling with crispy skirt 1450

Mongolian Beef 1650
Prown & Mushroom with Truffle Oil 1850
Gochujang Chicken 1650




RAMEN

Chicken Miso Ramen

Miso broth based noodle soup including
chicken, vegetables and egg

Beef Miso Ramen

Japanese beef noodle soup

Chicken Shoyu

Noodle soup with Shoyu style Chicken

Beef Shoyu

Traditional Asian style beef and noodle soup

Spicy Dumpling Ramen

Spicy noodle and vegetable soup topped
with dumplings

3450

3550

2850

2950

3850




SASHIMI

Thinly sliced pieces of melt in your mouth succulent raw
fish expertly cut to enhance the flavours

Salmon we
Tuna we
Amaebi .
Hamachi w.
Mackerel w.

W Signature
Thinly sliced fish tossed with mixed
greens and our in house Thai-style sauce

Salmon we
Tuna e
Prawn e
Hamachi e

NIGIRI

A small could of short grain rice covered
with thinly sliced tender meat

Ve
Salmon we
Unagiee
Mackerel ...
Hamachi e
Prawns c.
Amaebi e
Crab Stick .
Eggplant e

W Signature Nigiri Platter
2 pcs each of Salmon, Tuna, Unagi, Mackerel,
Prawn , Amaebi, Hamachi Crab and Eggplant Nigri.
Served with assorted toppings

2550
2450
3550
3500
2150

1450
1250
1150
1350

1450
1650
1800
1150
1550
1250
1450
1450

950

9500




SUsHI ROLLS

Crunchy Maki

Classic prawn tempura rolled in crunch

Volcano Maki

Crunchy cooked salmon, tuna and red snapper rolled,
garnished with teriyaki sauce, spicy mayo and tobiko

Salmon Avacado Philadelphia Roll

Salmon, avocado, cream cheese

Dynamite Roll

Prawn tempura, cucumber, dynamite sauce, panko crunch

Wasabi Explosion Roll

Prawn tempura, siracha, spicy mayo

Rainbow Roll

Crab, tuna, salmon

Soho Roll

Salmon, jalapeno, potato crunch x deep fried roll

Crab Maki

Prawn tempura, cucumber, crabstick sauce

Vegeterian Roll

Avocado, roasted asparagus, carrot, cucumber, special sauce

California Roll

Avocado, crabstick, cucumber, tamago, tobiko

2000

3000

2500

2500

3000

4000

3000

2500

2000

2500




W SIGNATURE ROLLS

The Cherry Blossom Roll 3950

Salmon, crabstick, cucumber roll, topped with tuna,
sriracha. Topped with In house crunch

Angus Beef Roll 4500

Philadelphia cheese, chicken sausage tempura inside rolled on
sesame seed and topped with angus beef, glazed with
unagi sauce and spicy mayo with turkey bacon

Wagyu Beef Roll 6500
Crabstick, scallion tempura, avocado and iceberg inside.

Topped with wagyu beef slice, mushroom and

crispy garlic glazed with brown teriyaki sauce

Beef Brisket Roll 2650

In-house smoked beef brisket glazed
with our signature teriyaki sauce

Spicy Rainbow Roll 4500

Assorted crabstick, tuna, salmon.
Topped with spicy sriracha sauce

Prawn Jalapeno Roll 4500

Prawn on top, cucumber, crabstick, jalapeno
and cheese inside with our signature sauce

Softshell Crab Roll 5500

Softshell crab, avocado, orange caviar with sriracha
and unagi sauce on top

Unagi Rall 4500

Yasai tempura, jalapeno, tobiko and Philadelphia
cheese inside. Topped with unagi

Yuzu Special Roll 4700

Tuna katsu, avocado, jalapenos and yuzu butter, with salmon on
top and glazed with balsamic sauce

Truffle Tempura Roll 3000

Ebi tempura, avocado and truffle mayo inside.
Topped with potato chips & brown teriyaki sauce




SUoHI PLATTERS

W Signature Platter 13200

Cherry Blossom Roll @sc
Unagi Avocado Roll @y
Soft Shell Crab Roll @pe)
Assorted nglrl (2pcs) (Amaebi, Unagi , Hamachi, Mackerel)

Mid Summer Eve 10000

Yuzu Special Roll @pcs
Prawn Jalapeno Roll @
Truffle Tempura Roll ey

Premium Platter 8500

California Roll e
Salmon Sashimi eee
Assorted ngl'l (2pcs) (Salmon, Tuna, Prawn, Crabstick)

Cooked Sushi Platter 6000

Crunchy Maki @pc
Soho Roll @
Beef Brisket Roll wpes

Rainbow Explosion 7200

Salmon Avocado Philadelphia e
Rainbow Roll ey
Wasabi Explosion Roll ey

Salmon Paradise 7000

Salmon Avocado Philadelphia Roll @
Cherry Blossom Roll ¢pes

Salmon Sashimi epes

Salmon Nigiri eecs




TEPPANYARI

Tender cuts of meat of choice cooked hibachi style. Served with vegetables

Chicken
Tenderloin Beef
Wagyu Beef
Turkish Beef
Prawn

Red Snapper
Norwegian Salmon
Black Cod

Lobster Tail

[TAME

Japanese style

[tome Prawns

Japanese style stir fried chilli prawns an

Yakiniku Chicken

Tender chicken cooked in our signature

2650
3250
12000
8000
3550
3450
5500
6500
4500

STIR

stir-fry

2450

d vegetables

1850

Yakiniku sauce. Served with stir-fried vegetables

Teriyaki Chicken

Grilled chicken tossed in our savoury
signature teriyaki sauce

Chicken Chilli

Stir-fried chicken, filled with onions,
bell peppers in chilli sauce

1850

1850




IHe W
=XPERIENCE

OUR SIGNATURE DISHES

Miso Glaozed Black Cod 6500

Tender black cod glazed with sweet and
savoury miso sauce

Spicy Salmon Steak 5500

Norweigan salmon marinated with our in-house
sauces, grilled to perfection

Wagyu Beef Steak 12000

Grilled wagyu beef, served with creamy
beetroot puree & ponzu mayo on the side.

Turkish Beef Steak 8000

Grilled steak marinated with our special sauces,
served with creamy beans puree

Grilled Lobster 9000

Grilled lobster marinated with our in-house
spices and sauces

Jumbo Prawn 4500

Grilled and marinated with our special sauces

Grilled Octopus 5750

Tender grilled zesty octopus, served atop creamy pomme
purée, and served with tangy tomato jam

Salmon Burger 4500

Grilled salmon burger with sweet & spicy glaze
and red cabbage slaw served with fries

Red Snapper Burger 1600
Asian inspired red snapper burger with a
fresh slaw and in house yoghurt sauce served with fries

Beef Burger 1150

Juicy gourmet style beef burger with a roasted garlic
and black olive burger sauce on a bed of
fresh arugula served with fries

Soft Shell Crab Burger 2550
Crispy soft shell crab on a toasted brioche bun,

topped with yuzu aioli, cucumbers and

tomatoes on a bed of fresh crispy lettuce.

Served with fries




rROM TH]

CHICREN

| U]

Sesame Chicken

Wok fried chicken with assorted vegetables
glazed with our sesame sauce

Chicken Cashew Nut

Stir-fried chicken, vegetables and cashew nuts
in classic Chinese sauce

Walnut Honey Chicken

Stir-fried chicken, vegetables and walnuts
in our sweet and savoury sauce

Chicken Chilli Dry

Stir-fried chicken, mushrooms,
green chillies and ginger

Thai Basil Chicken

Stir-fry chicken and vegetables cooked
with a strong aroma of basil

Chicken Green Curry

Thai chicken green curry with eggplant
and sweet basil in coconut milk

Hot Garlic Chicken

WOKR

1650
1750
1650
1850
1650

2250

1650

Spicy wok stir fry in our signature sesame garlic sauce

BEEF
W Signature Beef

2250

Stir-fried beef glazed in our signature sweet and savoury sauce

Mongolian Beef

2150

Stir-fried beef, capsicum, carrots cooked with Mongolian sauces

Wok Ffried Pepper Steak

Beef, bell peppers, onions tossed in pepper sauce

2250




Beef Chili Dry 2150

Stir-fried beef, mushrooms,
green chilies and ginger

Thai Basil Beef 2150

Succulent beef bits cooked in Thai basil flavours

Wok Fried Beef 2150

Wok fried beef, broccoli glazed in our special sauce

PRAWN

W Signature Prawn 2350

Prawn stir fry in our in house sauces

Pacific Chilli Shrimp 2250

Stir-fried shrimps, onion, bell peppers
in mild spicy sauce

Walnut Honey Prawn 2350

Stir-fried chicken, vegetables and walnuts in our sweet
and savoury sauce

Prawn Chilli Dry 2350

Stir-fried prawn, mushrooms, green chillies and ginger

Szechuan Prawn 2350

Shrimps and shallots cooked in our Szechuan sauce




FISH

Taomarind Fish

Crispy Thai style fried fish in tamarind sauce

Hot Garlic Fish

Wok stir fry fish in our in-house hot garlic sauce concoction

Kung Pao Fish

Crispy vegetables, peanut and fish stir fry

Szechuan Dry Fish
Stir-fried fish, red chilies, capsicum, onion,
green chillies glazed in spicy Szechuan sauce

NOODLES

Pod Thai Noodles

Flat rice noodles, chicken, prawn, bean sprouts,
scrambled egg, peanuts, special sauce

Chilli Butter Shrimp Noodles

Noodles, stir fried prawns and chilli garlic butter sauce

Thai Basil Noodles

Stir-fried spicy thai noodles, chicken, basil leaves

Chicken Lo Mein

Stir-fried Chinese noodles, chicken and vegetables

Yokin Udon

Stir-fried Japanese noodles, vegetables and protein of choice

Chicken
Beef
Seafood

1950

1950

1950

1950

1450

2250

1450

1450

2550
2850
3150




RICH

| U]

Garlic Rice

Steamed Rice
Kimchi Fried Rice
Truffle Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Sticky Garlic Rice

SIDES

Mushroom Skewers
Hot Soya Okra
Truffle Fries

Crispy Cauliflower

S

650
1150
1150
1050
1150
1050

650
650
650
750




DESSERTS

The Medusa
2300

The Garden of Eve
1500

The Best Chocolate Caoke Ever!

850

Rose Panna Coltta
1150

Banoffee Pudding
850

Tres Leches
served with ice cream

1650




