# SMALL BITES

#### Edamame

Steamed baby soy beans

Rock Salt	1050
Chilli Garlic	1150
W Signature (chargrilled & glazed)	1250

#### Canapes

Bite sized crispy rice bed canapes

Colmon	
A.Salmon (4pc)	3250
B.Tuna (4pc)	2950
c.Prawn (40c)	2450
D.Crab (4DC)	2450

#### Mini Crispy Tacos

Gyoza shell Japanese style taco

A.Salmon (2pc)	2250
B.Tuna (2pc)	2150
c.Prawn (2pc)	1950
D.Beef (2pc)	1950

#### Tempura Seaweed Shell Tacos

Crispy seaweed stuffed taco

A.Salmon (2pc)	2750
B.TUNG (2pc)	2470
c.Prawn (2pc)	2150

# SMALL BITES

Dynamite Shrimps  Batter-fried shrimps served with our in-house dynamite sauce		2250
Prown in Asion Skillet Buttery pan seared prawns in a spicy chilli oil skillet		2250
Wasabi Prawns Deep-fried prawns tossed in our signature wasabi sauce		2050
Jumbo Prawn Tempura Jumbo prawns deep fried in Japanese tempura batter	2Pcs 1700	5Pcs 2850
W Signature Calamari Batter-fried calamari tossed in our special blend of spices		2250
Spicy Miso Glazed Drumettes Mini chicken drumettes glazed in our spicy miso sauce		1850
Nana Chicken Bite sized boneless chicken glazed in a mild spicy sauce		1550
Soft Shell Crab Tempura  Delectable deep fried crispy crab		5500
Spicy Hot Tofu Tofu tossed in our special in-house sauce		1250
Miso Glazed Eggplant Roasted eggplant with miso sauce		1150

# COLD APPETIZER

Beef Tataki Thinly sliced premium beef, in-house soy ginger tataki sauce	1750
Salmon Tataki Thin slices of salmon, in-house soy ginger tataki sauce	2450
Hamachi Crudo Hamachi paired with salty & tangy citrus soy dressing	2550
Rainbow Ceviche Salmon, tuna, crab & red snapper marinated in a bath of our in house sauces. Served with gyoza chips	1850
Poke Bowl Platter Trio of small poke bowl's, salmon, tuna and crab	2250
Hiyayakko Fresh cold tofu garnished with sliced green onions and fresh grated ginger & soya sauce	2850
SOUPS	
COCIO	
Miso Soup Traditional Japanese soup made of tofu, scallions, miso paste and dashi	850
Miso Soup Traditional Japanese soup made of tofu,	850 950
Miso Soup Traditional Japanese soup made of tofu, scallions, miso paste and dashi  Dobin Mushi Soup	
Miso Soup Traditional Japanese soup made of tofu, scallions, miso paste and dashi  Dobin Mushi Soup Broth based seafood soup  Hot & Sour A timeless classic of chicken and vegetables	950
Miso Soup Traditional Japanese soup made of tofu, scallions, miso paste and dashi  Dobin Mushi Soup Broth based seafood soup  Hot & Sour A timeless classic of chicken and vegetables cooked in chicken broth  Szechuan Soup Chicken, prawns, mushrooms and vegetables	950 550
Miso Soup Traditional Japanese soup made of tofu, scallions, miso paste and dashi  Dobin Mushi Soup Broth based seafood soup  Hot & Sour A timeless classic of chicken and vegetables cooked in chicken broth  Szechuan Soup Chicken, prawns, mushrooms and vegetables cooked in special chicken broth  Tom Yum Gai	950 550 550

# SALADS

Salmon Avacado Salad  Norwegian salmon, avocado, iceberg, tobiko with ponzu dressing	2750
Crispy Smokey Mushroom Salad Smoked crispy mushrooms, icebergs, sesame dressing	1450
Spicy Beef Salad Beef, assorted greens and cucumber tossed in Thai dressing	1600
Prawn Papaya Salad Crispy green papaya, colorful vegetables, fresh herbs, tangy in house dressing	2500
Edamame Peanut Crunch Crunchy cabbage, edamame, quinoa, peanuts, tossed in peanut dressing	1550

## **DUMPLINGS**

Soft bite sized pockets of juicy meats and aromatic sauces

Chicken Dumpling with crispy skirt	1450
Mongolian Beef	1650
Prawn & Mushroom with Truffle Oil	1850
Gochujang Chicken	1650

# RAMEN

Chicken Miso Romen Miso broth based noodle soup including chicken, vegetables and egg	3450
Beef Miso Ramen Japanese beef noodle soup	3550
Chicken Shoyu Noodle soup with Shoyu style Chicken	2850
Beef Shoyu Traditional Asian style beef and noodle soup	2950
Spicy Dumpling Ramen Spicy noodle and vegetable soup topped with dumplings	3850

## SASHIMI

Thinly sliced pieces of melt in your mouth succulent raw fish expertly cut to enhance the flavours

Salmon (4pcs) Tuna (4pcs) Amaebi (4pcs) Hamachi (4pcs) Mackerel (4pcs)	2550 2450 3550 3500 2150
W Signature Thinly sliced fish tossed with mixed greens and our in house Thai-style sauce	
Salmon (2pcs)	1450
Tuna (2pcs)	1250
Prawn (2pcs)	1150
Hamachi (2pcs)	1350

## NIGIRI

A small could of short grain rice covered with thinly sliced tender meat

Tuna (2pcs)	1450
Salmon (2pcs)	1650
Unagi <sub>(2pcs)</sub>	1800
Mackerel (2pcs)	1150
Hamachi (2pcs)	1550
Prawns (2pcs)	1250
Amaebi (2pcs)	1450
Crab Stick (2pcs)	1450
Eggplant (2pcs)	950
W Signature Nigiri Platter	9500

2 pcs each of Salmon, Tuna, Unagi, Mackerel, Prawn , Amaebi, Hamachi Crab and Eggplant Nigri. Served with assorted toppings

# SUSHI ROLLS

Crunchy Maki Classic prawn tempura rolled in crunch	2000
Volcano Maki Crunchy cooked salmon, tuna and red snapper rolled, garnished with teriyaki sauce, spicy mayo and tobiko	3000
Salmon Avacado Philadelphia Roll Salmon, avocado, cream cheese	2500
Dynamite Roll Prawn tempura, cucumber, dynamite sauce, panko crunch	2500
Wasabi Explosion Roll Prawn tempura, siracha, spicy mayo	3000
Rainbow Roll Crab, tuna, salmon	4000
Soho Roll Salmon, jalapeno, potato crunch x deep fried roll	3000
Crab Maki Prawn tempura, cucumber, crabstick sauce	2500
Vegeterian Roll Avocado, roasted asparagus, carrot, cucumber, special sauce	2000
Colifornia Roll Avocado, crabstick, cucumber, tamago, tobiko	2500

## W SIGNATURE ROLLS

The Cherry Blossom Roll Salmon, crabstick, cucumber roll, topped with tuna, sriracha. Topped with In house crunch	3950
Angus Beef Roll  Philadelphia cheese, chicken sausage tempura inside rolled on sesame seed and topped with angus beef, glazed with unagi sauce and spicy mayo with turkey bacon	4500
Wagyu Beef Roll Crabstick, scallion tempura, avocado and iceberg inside. Topped with wagyu beef slice, mushroom and crispy garlic glazed with brown teriyaki sauce	6500
Beef Brisket Roll In-house smoked beef brisket glazed with our signature teriyaki sauce	2650
Spicy Rainbow Roll Assorted crabstick, tuna, salmon. Topped with spicy sriracha sauce	4500
Prawn Jalapeno Roll Prawn on top, cucumber, crabstick, jalapeno and cheese inside with our signature sauce	4500
Softshell Crob Roll Softshell crab, avocado, orange caviar with sriracha and unagi sauce on top	5500
Unagi Roll Yasai tempura, jalapeno, tobiko and Philadelphia cheese inside. Topped with unagi	4500
YUZU Special Roll  Tuna katsu, avocado, jalapenos and yuzu butter, with salmon on top and glazed with balsamic sauce	4700
Truffle Tempura Roll Ebi tempura, avocado and truffle mayo inside. Topped with potato chips & brown teriyaki sauce	3000

# SUSHI PLATTERS

W Signature Platter Cherry Blossom Roll (Bpcs) Unagi Avocado Roll (Bpcs) Soft Shell Crab Roll (Spcs) Assorted Nigiri (2pcs) (Amaebi, Unagi , Hamachi, Mackerel)	13200
Mid Summer Eve Yuzu Special Roll (8pcs) Prawn Jalapeno Roll (8pcs) Truffle Tempura Roll (8pcs)	10000
Premium Platter	8500
California Roll (Bpcs) Salmon Sashimi (Spcs) Assorted Nigri (2pcs) (Salmon, Tuna, Prawn, Crabstick)	
Cooked Sushi Platter	6000
Crunchy Maki (Bpcs) Soho Roll (Bpcs) Beef Brisket Roll (Bpcs)	
Rainbow Explosion	7200
Salmon Avocado Philadelphia (8pcs) Rainbow Roll (8pcs) Wasabi Explosion Roll (8pcs)	
Salmon Paradise	7000
Salmon Avocado Philadelphia Roll (8pcs) Cherry Blossom Roll (4pcs) Salmon Sashimi (2pcs)	

## TEPPANYAKI

Tender cuts of meat of choice cooked hibachi style. Served with vegetables

Chicken	2650
Tenderloin Beef	3250
Wagyu Beef	12000
Turkish Beef	8000
Prawn	3550
Red Snapper	3450
Norwegian Salmon	5500
Black Cod	6500
Lobster Tail	4500

# ITAME STIR

Japanese style stir-fry

Itame Prawns Japanese style stir fried chilli prawns and vegetables	2450
Yokiniku Chicken  Tender chicken cooked in our signature Yakiniku sauce. Served with stir-fried vegetables	1850
Teriyaki Chicken  Grilled chicken tossed in our savoury signature teriyaki sauce	1850
Chicken Chilli Stir-fried chicken, filled with onions,	1850

# THE W EXPERIENCE OUR SIGNATURE DISHES

Miso Glazed Black Cod Tender black cod glazed with sweet and savoury miso sauce	6500
Spicy Salmon Steak  Norweigan salmon marinated with our in-house sauces, grilled to perfection	5500
Wagyu Beef Steak Grilled wagyu beef, served with creamy beetroot puree & ponzu mayo on the side.	12000
Turkish Beef Steak  Grilled steak marinated with our special sauces, served with creamy beans puree	8000
Grilled Lobster Grilled lobster marinated with our in-house spices and sauces	9000
Jumbo Prown Grilled and marinated with our special sauces	4500
Grilled Octopus Tender grilled zesty octopus, served atop creamy pomme purée, and served with tangy tomato jam	5750
Salmon Burger Grilled salmon burger with sweet & spicy glaze and red cabbage slaw served with fries	4500
Red Snapper Burger Asian inspired red snapper burger with a fresh slaw and in house yoghurt sauce served with fries	1600
Beef Burger Juicy gourmet style beef burger with a roasted garlic and black olive burger sauce on a bed of fresh arugula served with fries	1150
Soft Shell Crab Burger Crispy soft shell crab on a toasted brioche bun, topped with yuzu aioli, cucumbers and tomatoes on a bed of fresh crispy lettuce. Served with fries	2550

# FROM THE WOK

#### CHICKEN

Sesame Chicken  Wok fried chicken with assorted vegetables glazed with our sesame sauce	1650
Chicken Cashew Nut Stir-fried chicken, vegetables and cashew nuts in classic Chinese sauce	1750
Walnut Honey Chicken Stir-fried chicken, vegetables and walnuts in our sweet and savoury sauce	1650
Chicken Chilli Dry Stir-fried chicken, mushrooms, green chillies and ginger	1850
Thai Basil Chicken Stir-fry chicken and vegetables cooked with a strong aroma of basil	1650
Chicken Green Curry  Thai chicken green curry with eggplant and sweet basil in coconut milk	2250
Hot Garlic Chicken  Spicy wok stir fry in our signature sesame garlic sauce	1650
BEEF	
W Signature Beef Stir-fried beef glazed in our signature sweet and savoury sauce	2250
Mongolian Beef Stir-fried beef, capsicum, carrots cooked with Mongolian sauces	2150
Wok Fried Pepper Steak Beef, bell peppers, onions tossed in pepper sauce	2250

Beef Chili Dry Stir-fried beef, mushrooms, green chilies and ginger	2150
Thai Basil Beef Succulent beef bits cooked in Thai basil flavours	2150
Wok Fried Beef Wok fried beef, broccoli glazed in our special sauce	2150
PRAWN	
W Signature Prawn Prawn stir fry in our in house sauces	2350
Pacific Chilli Shrimp Stir-fried shrimps, onion, bell peppers in mild spicy sauce	2250
Walnut Honey Prawn Stir-fried chicken, vegetables and walnuts in our sweet and savoury sauce	2350
Prown Chilli Dry Stir-fried prawn, mushrooms, green chillies and ginger	2350
Szechuan Prawn Shrimps and shallots cooked in our Szechuan sauce	2350

### FISH

Tamarind Fish Crispy Thai style fried fish in tamarind sauce	1950
Hot Garlic Fish Wok stir fry fish in our in-house hot garlic sauce concoction	1950
Kung Pao Fish Crispy vegetables, peanut and fish stir fry	1950
Szechuan Dry Fish Stir-fried fish, red chilies, capsicum, onion, green chillies glazed in spicy Szechuan sauce	1950
NOODLES	
Pad Thai Noodles  Flat rice noodles, chicken, prawn, bean sprouts, scrambled egg, peanuts, special sauce	1450
Chilli Butter Shrimp Noodles  Noodles, stir fried prawns and chilli garlic butter sauce	2250
Thai Basil Noodles Stir-fried spicy thai noodles, chicken, basil leaves	1450
Chicken Lo Mein Stir-fried Chinese noodles, chicken and vegetables	1450
Yakin Udon Stir-fried Japanese noodles, vegetables and protein of choice	
Chicken Beef Seafood	2550 2850 3150

# RICE

Garlic Rice	950
Steamed Rice	650
Kimchi Fried Rice	1150
Truffle Fried Rice	1150
Vegetable Fried Rice	1050
Chicken Fried Rice	1150
Sticky Garlic Rica	1050

# SIDES

Mushroom Skewers	650
Hot Soya Okra	650
Truffle Fries	650
Crispy Cauliflower	750

## DESSERTS

The Medusa 2300

The Garden of Eve 1500

The Best Chocolate Cake Ever!

850

Rose Panna Cotta 1150

Banoffee Pudding 850

Tres Leches served with ice cream 1650